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Ball Carries Attack Ball Carries

Liam Williams

Rob Evans 9
Dan Biggar 8
Dan Biggar 66
Gareth Davies 65
Liam Williams 42

Bradley Davies 3
Alun Wyn Jones 3
Dan Lydiate 1

Taulupe Faletau 20
Sam Warburton 17
Bradley Davies 14

Wales 19 - 10 France

26/02/2016, Principality Stadium, Referee: Wayne Barnes (Eng)

19 (6)

George North (45) Tries

Dan Biggar (47) Conversions
Dan Biggar (21, 30, 42, 65) Penalty Goals

Drop Goals

10 (3)

Possession
41%
Territory
43%
Ball Carries
91
Metres Made
297
Kicks From Hand
28
Line Breaks
4
Defenders Beaten
16
Offloads
10
Rucks/Mauls Won
65
Rucks/Mauls Lost
5

Guilhem Guirado (78)

Francois Trinh-Duc (79)
Jules Plisson (33)

Guilhem Guirado

Metres Made

59% Virimi Vakatawa
Maxime Machenaud

57%

144 Virimi Vakatawa
Maxime Machenaud

252 Francois Trinh-Duc

26

Yoann Maestri
3 Loann Goujon
Alexandre Flanquart

19

23 Guilhem Guirado
Alexandre Flanquart

105 Maxime Mermoz

3

Tackles Made

153
Missed Tackles

19
Turnovers Won

11
Tackle Success

89%

78

16

83%

Total Penalties

14
Total Free Kicks

2

Lineouts Won Own Throw

7
Lineouts Lost Own Throw
0
Lineout Success
100%
Lineout Steals
0
Scrums Won
6
Scrums Lost
3
Scrums Success
67%

RECEIVE BESPOKE MATCH INSIGHTS FROM ACCENTURE,
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15

100%

100%

UTILISING ADVANCED ANALYTICS TOOLS, ACCENTURE'S DATA CONCIERGE SERVICE IS AVAILABLE 24/7, PROVIDING TAILORED DATA

AND DEEPER INSIGHTS FOR RUGBY WRITERS, ALLOWING FANS TO #SEEBEYOND TRADITIONAL MATCH STATS.
EMAIL ACCENTURE@SYNERGY-SPONSORSHIP.COM WITH YOUR REQUESTS

OR FOLLOW @ACCENTURERUGBY TO FIND OUT MORE
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Wales 19 - 10 France

26/02/2016, Principality Stadium, Referee: Wayne Barnes (Eng)

TISSOT

Match Timeline

Maich Time Score

21:42

30:15

42:59

45:49
47:14

55:43
55:43

65:57

66:16
66:16
66:19
66:19
70:35
70:35

73:39
73:39
76:53
76:53
76:55
76:55
76:58
76:58

Dan Biggar - Penalty 3-0
Dan Biggar - Penalty 6-0

6-3
Dan Biggar - Penalty 9-3
George North - Try 14-3
Dan Biggar - Conversion 16 -3

On - Gethin Jenkins
Off - Rob Evans

Dan Biggar - Penalty 193]

On - Ken Owens

Off - Scott Baldwin
Off - Samson Lee
On - Tomas Francis
Off - Dan Biggar

On - Rhys Priestland

Off - Liam Williams

On - Gareth Anscombe

Off - Alun Wyn Jones

On - Jake Ball

Off - Gareth Davies

On - Lloyd Williams

Off - Dan Lydiate

On - Justin Tipuric
19-8
19-10

RECEIVE BESPOKE MATCH INSIGHTS FROM ACCENTURE,

Away Match Time

Off - Antoine Burban
On - Loann Goujon

Jules Plisson - Penalty
On - Antoine Burban
Off - Loann Goujon

On - Yoann Maestri
Off - Paul Jedrasiak

Off - Antoine Burban
On - Loann Goujon

Off - Damien Chouly
On - Camille Chat

On - Vincent Pelo

Off - Jefferson Poirot
Off - Rabah Slimani

On - Uini Atonio

On - Francois Trinh-Duc
Off - Jules Plisson

Off - Maxime Mermoz
On - Gael Fickou

On - Sebastien Bezy
Off - Maxime Medard

Guilhem Guirado - Try
Francois Trinh-Duc - Conversion
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29:44
29:44

33:37
35:50
35:50

43:24
43:24

52:55
52:55

62:40
62:40
62:48
62:48
62:49
62:49
62:54
62:54

66:08
66:08

70:44
70:44

78:36
79:26
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Wales 19 - 10 France

26/02/2016

Principality Stadium

A
(’Q"[/\’ 20:05:00

m Referee: Wayne Barnes (Eng)

WRY Assistant ref: JP Doyle (Eng)
Assistant ref: Luke Pearce (Eng)
TMO: Shaun Veldsman (SA)
Match Statistics Match Statistics
[ App | Ty | con ] Pen |Dopl vC [ Rc | Namel JName ]| App | 7y [ Conl Pen|Drop| vc | RC
Liam Williams 15 Maxime Medard
Alex Cuthbert 14 Virimi Vakatawa
Jonathan Davies 13 Maxime Mermoz
Jamie Roberts 12 Jonathan Danty
1 George North 11 Djibril Camara
1 4 Dan Biggar 10 Jules Plisson 1
Gareth Davies 9 Maxime Machenaud
Rob Evans 1 Jefferson Poirot
Scott Baldwin 2 Guilhem Guirado (c) 1
Samson Lee 3 Rabah Slimani
Bradley Davies 4 Paul Jedrasiak
Alun Wyn Jones 5 Alexandre Flanquart
Dan Lydiate 6 Wenceslas Lauret
Sam Warburton (c) 7 Antoine Burban
Taulupe Faletau 8 Damien Chouly
Ken Owens 16 Camille Chat
Gethin Jenkins 17 Uini Atonio
Tomas Francis 18 Vincent Pelo
Jake Ball 19 Yoann Maestri
Justin Tipuric 20 Loann Goujon
Lloyd Williams 21 Sebastien Bezy
Rhys Priestland 22 Francois Trinh-Duc 1
Gareth Anscombe 23 Gael Fickou
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